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Basketball Schedule

2024 — 2025

Day Date/Time Opponent Home/Away
Saturday November 2™ NWLA Jamboree Away
Monday November 4" Evangel Home
Thursday November 7t Calvary Away
Monday November 11* WOGA Away
Wednesday November 13" Magnolia Away
Monday November 18t Logansport Home
Wednesday November 20* AMI Away
Monday December 2nd North Desoto Home
Wednesday Dec 4% CMM Home
Thursday and Friday December 5" and 6™ Walnut Hill Jamboree Away
Monday December 9th Mansfield Away
Thursday December 12th Evangel Away
Monday December 16" Calvary Home
Wednesday Dec18th WOGA Home
December December 20" 21 Lake Charles Charter Away
Tournament
Monday January 6™ Magnolia Home
Wednesday January 8t Logansport Away
Thurs-Sat January 9-11 Turner Tournament Away
Monday January 13th AMI Home
Wednesday January 15t North Desoto Away
Thurs -Sat January 16t"-18%" Warrior Classic Home
Wednesday January 22 CMM Away
Fri-Sat January 24t -25%" Louisiana State Championship Away
Monday January 27t Mansfield Home
Thursday January 30" Playoffs TBD
Monday February 3™ Playoffs TBD
February 6" or the 8th NWLA Championship TBD

e All Home Games Start at 5:30PM




